
Count of New First-Time, First-Year Undergraduate Freshmen Students: Fall 2005 - 2010
College Department Acad Plan Descr Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010
ARTSC ANT A102 Anthropology BA 2 0 4 4 6 8
ARTSC ANT A185 Sociology BA 3 9 7 7 4 15
ARTSC BIO A106 Biology BA 4 4 5 2 3 5
ARTSC BIO E106 Biology BSED 13 5 7 10 9 7
ARTSC BIO S106 Biology BS 32 28 28 37 39 48
ARTSC BIO S107 Biology: Microbiology BS 3 5 3 2 2 8
ARTSC BIO S108 Biology: Ecology BS 4 4 3 6 1 3
ARTSC BIO S109 Biology: Medical Technology BS 2 5 4 4 4 9
ARTSC BIO S115 Biology: Cell & Molecular BS 3 3 7 6 9 9
ARTSC CHE E112 Chemistry BSED 4 3 3 4 2 6
ARTSC CHE S111 Chemistry-Biology  BS 13 14 21 21 13 10
ARTSC CHE S112 Chemistry BS 9 6 9 5 13 10
ARTSC CHE S114 Biochemistry BS 4 5 3 7 6 10
ARTSC CHE S129 Foren & Toxicol Chemistry BS 28 21 26 19 16 16
ARTSC COM A188 Communication Studies BA 44 44 46 39 34 36
ARTSC COM E115 Communication:Comm/Tha BSED 6 3 1 1 0 0
ARTSC CSC S118 Computer Science BS 14 19 20 14 13 25
ARTSC ENG A142 Literature BA 28 25 0 0 0 0
ARTSC ENG A146 English BA: Literature 0 0 22 33 23 10
ARTSC ENG A147 English BA: Writings 0 0 0 0 0 18
ARTSC ENG E128 English BSED: Literature 37 34 38 35 55 37
ARTSC ENG E129 English BSED: Writings 0 0 0 0 0 1
ARTSC ESC E123 Earth-Space Science BSED 3 2 5 2 6 4
ARTSC ESC S122 Geoscience : Earth Systems BS 0 0 1 1 2 1
ARTSC ESC S124 Geoscience: Geology BS 4 2 1 0 0 1
ARTSC FLG A130 French BA 3 2 6 3 5 6
ARTSC FLG A134 German BA 2 3 4 4 5 1
ARTSC FLG A140 Latin BA 3 0 2 1 0 2
ARTSC FLG A171 Russian BA 1 0 1 2 1 2
ARTSC FLG A186 Spanish BA 22 10 13 13 12 21
ARTSC FLG E140 Latin BSED 0 0 1 0 0 0
ARTSC HIS A101 American Studies BA 0 1 2 0 1 0
ARTSC HIS A137 History BA 69 74 78 64 68 78
ARTSC LSP A141 Liberal Studies: Arts & Sci BA 0 0 0 0 1 0
ARTSC LSP S100 Pharmaceutical Product Dev BS 6 12 7 3 18 7
ARTSC MAT A144 Mathematics BA 4 4 8 8 7 5
ARTSC MAT A518 Mathematics BS 0 1 5 9 6 7
ARTSC MAT E144 Mathematics BSED 32 33 29 25 36 51
ARTSC PHI A157 Philosophy BA 7 1 2 4 2 2
ARTSC PHY E159 Physics BSED 6 4 0 5 4 7
ARTSC PHY S159 Physics BS 3 2 4 6 2 7
ARTSC PHY S160 Physics-Engineering BS 9 4 8 5 3 14
ARTSC PSY A168 Psychology BA 58 65 44 53 60 80
ARTSC WOS A230 Women's Studies BA 1 1 0 0 0 1
BUSPA ACC S232 Accounting BS 41 39 37 46 67 40
BUSPA CRJ S119 Criminal Justice BS 60 51 39 43 50 58
BUSPA ECO F455 Pre-Business: Eco-Finance  BS 13 16 18 31 27 22
BUSPA GEO A133 Geography BA 2 2 2 3 2 0
BUSPA GVT A162 Poli Sci:Applied Pub Policy BA 2 6 9 12 5 2
BUSPA GVT A163 Polit Sci : Int'l Relations BA 11 17 11 13 14 11
BUSPA GVT A164 Political Science BA 23 11 9 17 31 26
BUSPA MGT M455 Pre-Business:Management BS 44 47 51 50 67 51
BUSPA MKT K455 Pre-Business:Marketing BS 39 39 39 43 53 40
BUSPA SWK A184 Social Work BSW 17 22 18 18 27 27
EDSVC EDS 100Y UGRD Admission Summer Session 0 0 1 0 0 0
EDSVC EDS A196 Undeclared General UNDECL 637 591 693 690 792 598
EDUCA EDA E121 Early Childhood Educ BSED 64 71 66 45 0 0
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EDUCA EDA E187 Special Education BSED 40 48 62 25 0 0
EDUCA EDA E204 Early Grades Prep, PK-4 BSED 0 0 0 0 110 0
EDUCA EDA E206 Special Education: PK-8 BSED 0 0 0 0 17 28
EDUCA EDA E207 Special Education: 7-12 BSED 0 0 0 0 5 3
EDUCA EDE E127 Elementary Education BSED 100 85 81 98 0 0
EDUCA EDE E204 Early Grades Prep, PK-4 BSED 0 0 0 0 0 97
EDUCA EDE E205 Middle Grades Prep, 4-8 BSED 0 0 0 0 38 39
HEALT HEA S169 Public Health:Health Promot BS 0 3 3 6 4 7
HEALT HEA S170 Public Health:Environmental BS 0 1 2 3 6 3
HEALT HEA S171 Nutrition and Dietetics BS 15 21 16 39 42 38
HEALT HEA S303 Hlth Sci: Respiratory Care BS 6 4 4 5 8 2
HEALT HPE S135 Health & Physical Educ  BS 54 57 54 63 61 45
HEALT HPE S137 Pre-Physical Therapy BS 0 0 0 0 0 25
HEALT HPE S138 Exercise Science Specialist BS 21 24 43 34 70 38
HEALT NUR S156 Nursing BSN 48 57 50 60 54 75
HEALT SPM S105 Athletic Training BS 30 42 35 39 40 51
HEALT SPP A116 Communicative Disorders BA 12 21 14 14 25 34
MUSIC APM M185 Music: Performance Instrument 0 0 0 0 0 5
MUSIC APM M187 Music: Performance Voice BM 0 0 0 0 0 3
MUSIC APM M188 Music: Performance Keyboard BM 6 10 9 15 18 3
MUSIC ART A104 Studio Arts BA 2 7 8 10 20 8
MUSIC ART F190 Studio Arts BFA 20 10 9 10 11 12
MUSIC MTC M145 Music: Elective Studies BM 2 8 6 8 6 3
MUSIC MTC M190 Music: Theory & Composition BM 1 0 4 0 2 3
MUSIC MUE M147 Music Educ: Instrument BM 41 56 58 52 34 50
MUSIC MUE M148 Music Educ: Voice BM 29 28 18 19 23 12
MUSIC MUE M149 Music Educ: Keyboard BM 6 10 4 8 5 5
MUSIC MUE Z146 Music Applicants 0 0 0 0 0 1
MUSIC THA A109 Theatre and Dance: Dance BA 0 0 0 0 0 2
MUSIC THA A191 Theatre: Performance BA 0 0 1 0 0 3
MUSIC THA A194 Theatre: Mus Thtre BA 1 0 0 0 0 6
MUSIC THA A195 Theatre: Tech Production BA 0 0 0 0 0 1
MUSIC THA A888 Theatre: General BA 23 28 12 16 23 0
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Count of New Transfer Students: Fall 2005 - 2010
College Department Acad Plan Descr Fall 2005 Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010
ARTSC ANT A102 Anthropology BA 2 8 3 4 1 8
ARTSC ANT A185 Sociology BA 18 16 10 13 14 19
ARTSC BIO A106 Biology BA 5 5 6 2 8 7
ARTSC BIO E106 Biology BSED 4 7 0 2 4 6
ARTSC BIO S106 Biology BS 16 15 24 25 33 39
ARTSC BIO S107 Biology: Microbiology BS 0 4 1 3 2 4
ARTSC BIO S108 Biology: Ecology BS 4 1 2 5 6 5
ARTSC BIO S109 Biology: Medical Technology BS 3 6 1 5 4 7
ARTSC BIO S115 Biology: Cell & Molecular BS 1 2 3 1 4 4
ARTSC CHE E112 Chemistry BSED 2 0 2 1 2 3
ARTSC CHE S111 Chemistry-Biology  BS 13 9 5 2 4 2
ARTSC CHE S112 Chemistry BS 9 5 6 2 15 7
ARTSC CHE S114 Biochemistry BS 3 2 5 5 4 7
ARTSC CHE S129 Foren & Toxicol Chemistry BS 9 9 6 5 8 5
ARTSC COM A188 Communication Studies BA 24 19 26 31 16 26
ARTSC COM E115 Communication:Comm/Tha BSED 2 1 3 0 0 0
ARTSC CSC S118 Computer Science BS 12 16 11 8 15 10
ARTSC ENG A117 Comparative Literature BA 1 1 0 0 0 0
ARTSC ENG A142 Literature BA 22 23 0 0 0 0
ARTSC ENG A146 English BA: Literature 0 0 34 26 31 14
ARTSC ENG A147 English BA: Writings 0 0 0 0 0 10
ARTSC ENG E128 English BSED: Literature 15 14 17 17 12 23
ARTSC ENG E129 English BSED: Writings 0 0 0 0 1 0
ARTSC ESC E123 Earth-Space Science BSED 2 0 2 2 0 1
ARTSC ESC S122 Geoscience : Earth Systems BS 1 0 1 3 0 4
ARTSC ESC S124 Geoscience: Geology BS 2 0 0 5 6 2
ARTSC FLG A130 French BA 4 2 0 0 4 2
ARTSC FLG A134 German BA 0 0 0 0 1 2
ARTSC FLG A140 Latin BA 0 0 1 0 0 0
ARTSC FLG A171 Russian BA 0 0 1 0 3 1
ARTSC FLG A186 Spanish BA 9 7 2 4 11 5
ARTSC HIS A101 American Studies BA 0 0 0 1 2 1
ARTSC HIS A137 History BA 44 45 36 41 60 53
ARTSC LSP A141 Liberal Studies: Arts & Sci BA 19 15 15 22 12 9
ARTSC LSP S100 Pharmaceutical Product Dev BS 6 2 4 6 3 1
ARTSC LSP S141 Liberal Studies: Sci/Math BS 6 3 5 1 1 0
ARTSC LSP S322 Liberal Studies: Profession BS 2 3 3 8 6 9
ARTSC MAT A144 Mathematics BA 7 6 1 3 4 3
ARTSC MAT A518 Mathematics BS 0 0 2 1 5 15
ARTSC MAT E144 Mathematics BSED 9 7 10 10 12 13
ARTSC PHI A157 Philosophy BA 5 4 4 7 5 7
ARTSC PHY E159 Physics BSED 1 0 0 4 2 1
ARTSC PHY S159 Physics BS 1 2 1 2 4 6
ARTSC PHY S160 Physics-Engineering BS 0 0 0 0 0 1
ARTSC PSY A168 Psychology BA 48 45 66 62 76 84
ARTSC WOS A230 Women's Studies BA 0 1 1 1 1 3
BUSPA ACC S232 Accounting BS 17 33 27 27 34 25
BUSPA CRJ S119 Criminal Justice BS 27 49 50 50 46 54
BUSPA ECO F455 Pre-Business: Eco-Finance  BS 16 18 29 29 41 26
BUSPA ECO S128 Finance BS 1 0 1 0 3 1
BUSPA GEO A133 Geography BA 1 2 1 2 4 6
BUSPA GEO A237 Geography:Urban/Regional Pl BA 0 0 3 0 0 0
BUSPA GVT A162 Poli Sci:Applied Pub Policy BA 1 1 1 4 2 2
BUSPA GVT A163 Polit Sci : Int'l Relations BA 4 10 1 13 6 5
BUSPA GVT A164 Political Science BA 9 7 6 4 15 10
BUSPA MGT M455 Pre-Business:Management BS 72 61 65 72 80 81
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BUSPA MGT S233 Business Management BS 1 0 2 0 2 6
BUSPA MKT K455 Pre-Business:Marketing BS 48 50 41 45 48 42
BUSPA MKT S143 Marketing BS 2 1 0 1 3 2
BUSPA SWK A184 Social Work BSW 22 13 14 13 21 17
EDSVC EDS A196 Undeclared General UNDECL 125 110 98 119 92 120
EDSVC EDS A198 Undeclred Internal Trans UNDCL 0 0 0 0 0 1
EDUCA EDA E121 Early Childhood Educ BSED 28 27 17 22 4 0
EDUCA EDA E187 Special Education BSED 20 11 13 12 5 3
EDUCA EDA E204 Early Grades Prep, PK-4 BSED 0 0 0 0 6 0
EDUCA EDA E206 Special Education: PK-8 BSED 0 0 0 0 13 13
EDUCA EDA E207 Special Education: 7-12 BSED 0 0 0 0 1 6
EDUCA EDE E127 Elementary Education BSED 77 63 85 77 104 17
EDUCA EDE E204 Early Grades Prep, PK-4 BSED 0 0 0 0 0 60
EDUCA EDE E205 Middle Grades Prep, 4-8 BSED 0 0 0 0 1 19
HEALT HEA S169 Public Health:Health Promot BS 3 4 1 5 8 13
HEALT HEA S170 Public Health:Environmental BS 0 0 2 2 2 5
HEALT HEA S171 Nutrition and Dietetics BS 20 28 26 40 43 51
HEALT HEA S301 Health Sci: General BS 1 4 11 3 7 9
HEALT HEA S303 Hlth Sci: Respiratory Care BS 5 6 10 16 10 7
HEALT HPE S135 Health & Physical Educ  BS 34 49 39 33 31 32
HEALT HPE S137 Pre-Physical Therapy BS 0 0 0 0 1 3
HEALT HPE S138 Exercise Science Specialist BS 20 20 29 35 26 35
HEALT NUR S156 Nursing BSN 12 0 23 28 13 32
HEALT NUR S166 Nursing: RN 0 19 16 23 33 30
HEALT SPM S105 Athletic Training BS 0 3 0 2 1 4
HEALT SPP A116 Communicative Disorders BA 13 13 9 7 17 20
MUSIC APM M185 Music: Performance Instrument 0 0 0 0 0 2
MUSIC APM M186 Music: Performance Jazz BM 0 0 0 0 0 1
MUSIC APM M187 Music: Performance Voice BM 0 0 0 0 0 1
MUSIC APM M188 Music: Performance Keyboard BM 2 1 2 3 3 1
MUSIC ART A104 Studio Arts BA 9 6 6 3 9 10
MUSIC ART F190 Studio Arts BFA 12 10 12 17 13 19
MUSIC MTC M145 Music: Elective Studies BM 0 2 0 0 1 1
MUSIC MTC M190 Music: Theory & Composition BM 1 2 0 0 0 2
MUSIC MUE M147 Music Educ: Instrument BM 10 8 2 9 10 4
MUSIC MUE M148 Music Educ: Voice BM 2 2 1 4 3 0
MUSIC MUE M149 Music Educ: Keyboard BM 1 1 1 1 0 3
MUSIC THA A191 Theatre: Performance BA 1 1 1 0 0 3
MUSIC THA A194 Theatre: Mus Thtre BA 1 0 0 0 0 2
MUSIC THA A888 Theatre: General BA 6 8 9 9 15 6
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